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Early Years Foundation Stage Parent Survey Summary (10/11/2023)

Option My child is happy at school and is well cared for. Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 74.4% 29
Agree 25.6% 10
Don't know/Not Applicable 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Total 39
Option  The induction and transition arrangements were effectivein  Percentage Quantity
Strongly AJRRINg my child to settle 76.9% 30
Agree 23.1%
Don't know/Not Applicable 0%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Total 39
Option v EGHaT it Ser vl o i SEESat 510 parcentage
Strongly Agree 71.8% 28
Agree 15.4%
Don't Know/Not Applicable 0%
Disagree 12.8%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Total 39
Otion 1 L o e e e P19 ™ percentage
Strongly Agree 87.2% 34
Agree 7.7%
Don't Know/Not Applicable 5.1%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Total 39
The phonics workshop supported me as a parent in my
optionun(jerstanding of teaching phonics so that | can support my Percentage Quantity
child at home
Strongly Agree 84.6% 33
Agree 7.7%
Don't Know/NotApplicable 7.7%
Disagree 0%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Total 39
Option The school has high expectations for my child Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 82.1% 32



My child is happy at school and is well cared for.

The induction and transition arrangements were effective in 
helping my child to settle

I receive regular updates either verbally or via Seesaw, as to 
how my child is doing/developing

The Learn with your child session was useful in helping me
 to understand how and what my child is learning

The phonics workshop supported me as a parent in my 
understanding of teaching phonics so that I can support my
 child at home

The school has high expectations for my child


Option Percentage Quantity
Agree 10.3% 4

Don't Know/Not Applicable 7.7% 3
Disagree 0% 0
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 39
Option My child’s social and emotional needs are being met Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 84.6% 33

Agree 12.8% 5

Don't Know/Not Application 2.6% 1
Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Total 39
Option :: :Jenecl e"rsr‘ltg?ig \52 and the school responds well to any B Quantity
Strongly Agree 74.4% 29

Agree 23.1% 9

Don't Know/Not Applicable 2.6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Total 39
Option The curriculum is interesting and stimulating for my child Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 87.2% 34
Agree 10.3% 4

Don't Know/Not Applicable 2.6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Total 39
Option School and the Early Years unit is led and managed well ~ Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 84.6% 33
Agree 15.4%

Don't Know/Not Applicable 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Total 39



My child’s social and emotional needs are being met

I feel listened to and the school responds well to any 
concerns I have

The curriculum is interesting and stimulating for my child

School and the Early Years unit is led and managed well




